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First Name Last Name Preferred Email Company Name
Benny Agosto bagosto@texasbar.com Abraham, Watkins, Nichols, Sorrels, Agosto, Aziz & Stogner
Jerry Alexander alexanderj@passmanjones.com Passman & Jones
Jeff Allison j.allison@monumentenergyllc.com Monument Energy LLC
Andres Almanzan ALMANZAN@MGMSG.com Mounce, Green, Myers, Safi, Paxson & Galatzan
Chad Baruch cbaruch@texasbar.com Johnston Tobey Baruch PC
Kate Bihm kate@bihmfirm.com The Bihm Firm, PLLC
Sylvia Borunda Firth sbfirth@texasbar.com Sylvia Borunda Firth, PLLC
Rebekah Brooker Rebekah.Brooker@solidcounsel.com Scheef & Stone, LLP
David Calvillo dcalvillo@texasbar.com Chamberlain Hrdlicka White Williams & Aughtry, Inc. 
Luis Cardenas luis@escobedocardenas.com Escobedo & Cardenas, LLP
Carlos Cardenas ccardenas@texasbar.com Law Office of Carlos Eduardo Cardenas, P.C.
Derek Cook dcook@lcalawfirm.com Lynch, Chappell & Alsup P.C.
Deborah Cordova dcordova@wmcnlaw.com Walsh McGurk Cordova Nixon, PLLC
Yolanda Cortes Mares Yolanda.Cortes-Mares@Texasbar.com Yolanda Cortés Mares
Rob Crain robert.crain@texasbar.com Crain Lewis Brogdon LLP
Christina Davis christina.davis@texasbar.com Sinclair Law Office, PC
Alistair Dawson alistair.dawson@texasbar.com Beck Redden LLP
Michael Dokupil mdokupil@sfcpartners.com SFC Capital Management
Steve Fischer sfischerlaw@gmail.com Steve Fischer
Victor Flores victor@floresvlawfirm.com City of Plano - City Attorney's Office
Lucy Forbes lforbes@texasbar.com The Forbes Firm, PLLC
Charlie Ginn jcharlesginn@gmail.com McCraw Law Group
Shari Goldsberry shari@goldsberrylaw.com Goldsberry & Associates, PLLC
Marc Gravely mgravely@texasbar.com Gravely PC
August Harris harris@cfs-texas.com Covenant Financial Solutions LLC
Britney Harrison bharrison@gbafamilylaw.com GoransonBain Ausley, PLLC
Hon. Les Hatch leshatch@gmail.com 237th District Judge
Dr. Maria Hernandez Ferrier mhferrier41@gmail.com
Denise Hoggard hoggard@rainfirm.com Rainwater Holt Sexton PA
Wendy-Adele Humphrey wendy.humphrey@ttu.edu Texas Tech Univ. School of Law
Michael Hurst mhurst@lynnllp.com Lynn Pinker Cox & Hurst
Matthew Kolodoski mkolodoski@texasbar.com Thompson, Coe, Cousins & Irons, LLP 
Justice Debra Lehrmann debra.lehrmann@txcourts.gov Supreme Court of Texas
Larry McDougal larry@larrymcdougal.com Law Office of Larry P. McDougal
Emily Miller emily@emilymillerlaw.com Attorney and Mediator
Carra Miller camiller@texasbar.com Welder Leshin LLP
Hon. David Morales david_s_morales@txs.uscourts.gov U.S. District Court for the Southern District of Texas
Lydia Mount lmount@texasbar.com Mount Law, PLLC
Kathryn Murphy kmurphy@gbafamilylaw.com Goranson Bain Ausley, PLLC
Stephen Naylor sjn@naylorfamlaw.com Naylor & Naylor PLLC
Jeanine Rispoli jeanine@rispolilawfirm.com Rispoli Law Firm, PLLC
Carmen Roe carmen@carmenroe.com Carmen Roe | Law Firm
Adam Schramek adam.schramek@texasbar.com Norton Rose Fulbright US LLP
Mary Scott mscott@texasbar.com LeBoeuf Law, PLLC
David Sergi david@sergilaw.com Sergi & Associates, PC
Alan Sims alan.simsch@gmail.com
Jason Smith jasons@letsgotocourt.com Law Offices of Jason Smith
Todd Smith tsmith@texasbar.com Smith Law Group
Michael Smith msmith@texasbar.com Siebman, Forrest, Burg & Smith, LLP
Randy Sorrels RSorrels@awtxlaw.com Abraham, Watkins, Nichols, Sorrels, Agosto & Aziz
Diane St. Yves diane@styveslaw.com Law Office of Diane St. Yves, PLLC
Andrew Tolchin andrew@713mediator.com Tolchin Law Firm, PLLC and 713 Mediator, LLC
Santos Vargas svargas@dslawpc.com Davis & Santos, PC
Michael Vasquez MichaelVasquez@yahoo.com NA
Amy Welborn awelborn@hpylaw.com Hawkins Parnell & Young LLP
James Wester james.wester@uwlaw.com Underwood Law Firm P.C.
Kimberly Pack Wilson kwilson@texasbar.com Fraser, Wilson & Bryan, PC 
Hon. Kevin Yeary kevin.yeary@txcourts.gov Texas Court of Criminal Appeals
Ross Fischer ross@rossfischer.law SBOT
Trey Apffel tapffel@texasbar.com SBOT


